
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 1; Name= AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE CO INC;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

198409170001
95520

09/17/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES LAND
DEVELOPERS
CONST CO

2 269 198309260001
79710

Other:REAL
BOOK 437,
PAGE 24

198409070001
89550

09/07/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BREWER,
JAMES O. &
MARY L

1 481 8 18 Lot#:16 Blk:4
Book:8 Pg:18

198410020002
07290

10/02/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE HARRIS,
ROBERT T. &
DEBOR

4 170 6 42 Lot#:6 Blk:3
Book:6 Pg:42
Desc:APPLEC
ROSS, A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS

198410150002
18440

10/15/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES BECNEL,
ANTHONY &
ANNA

5 440 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
420, PAGE 865

198410260002
26330

10/26/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

6 599 198408100001
70880

Other:BOOK
453, PAGE 823

198410310002
29660

10/31/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE FULTON
CONST CO
INC

7 94 9 1 Lot#:9 Book:9
Pg:1
Desc:SUNNY
MEADOWS,
2ND SECTOR

198411010002
30860

11/01/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

7 228 198409060001
88590

Other:REAL
2495, PAGE
935
REAL 1, PAGE
317

198411020002
32050

11/02/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE LITTLE, C.
KEVIN & LISA
H

7 306 7 86 Lot#:5 Blk:D
Book:7 Pg:86
Desc:FOX
HAVEN, 1ST
SECTOR

198411150002
40700

11/15/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE BRASHER,
ROBERT D. &
MARS

8 942 Sec:1 Twn:20S
Rng:2W
Qt:NE1/4
BQt:NW1/4
Other:NORTH
ROW OF
SHELBY
COUNTY HWY
NO 11

198411190002
42390

11/19/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

9 305 Other:BOOK 7,
P AGE 306

198411210002
44580

11/21/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES FULTON
CONST CO
INC

9 626 198408160001
74960

Other:REAL
BOOK 454,
PAGE 97

198411260002
46950

11/26/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE INZINNA,
ANTHONY &
LOUISE

9 728 8 51 Lot#:19 Blk:1
Book:8 Pg:51
Desc:WOODF
ORD, A
SUBDIVISION
OF
INVERNESS



198412060002
54600

12/06/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE STAGNER,
JIMMY R. &
CAROL

10 959 7 101 Lot#:2 Blk:3
Book:7 Pg:101
Desc:WILLOW
GLEN

198412060002
54840

12/06/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantee MORTGAGE GREER,
WESLEY E. &
JOY C.

10 847 8 152 Lot#:25 Book:8
Pg:152
Desc:BROKEN
BOW, 2ND
ADDITION

198501150000
12820

01/15/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

AMSOUTH
BANK N.A.

14 887 Other:VOLUME
9, PAGE 728

198412100002
57190

12/10/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES J.D. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

11 208 Other:REAL
BOOK 452,
PAGE 520

198412210002
65460

12/21/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES ROY MARTIN
CONST INC

12 459 Other:REAL
BOOK 448,
PAGE 18

198412270002
66090

12/27/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

12 636 Other:BOOK 8,
PAGE 942

198412270002
66070

12/27/1984
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

12 635 Other:BOOK 9,
PAGE 852

198502050000
28280

02/05/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CITICORP
HOMEOWNER
S INC

16 970 Other:VOLUME
13, PAGE 637

198502050000
28300

02/05/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

UNION BANK
& TRUST CO

16 971 Other:BOOK
12, PAGE 542

198502070000
29920

02/07/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOVRAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

17 265 Other:VOLUME
442, PAGE 369

198502070000
30050

02/07/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOVRAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

17 271 Other:VOLUME
396, PAGE 455

198502070000
30070

02/07/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOVRAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

17 251 Other:VOLUME
444, PAGE 102

198502070000
31050

02/07/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOVRAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

17 256 Other:VOLUME
7, PAGE 118

198502070000
31090

02/07/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

SOVRAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

17 274 Other:VOLUME
391, PAGE 272

198502110000
32450

02/11/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FED HOME
LOAN MORT
ASOC

17 563 Other:VOLUME
11, PAGE 364

198503070000
51980

03/07/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES J.R. SCOTT
CONST CO
INC

20 132 Other:REAL
BOOK 446,
PAGE 340

198504160000
84170

04/16/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES DEAN CONST
CO INC

24 135 Other:REAL
BOOK 7, PAGE
528

198504010000
72230

04/01/1985
12:00:00

AMSOUTH
MORTGAGE
CO INC

Grantor RELEASES DRENNING,
JAMES & MA-
ETAL

22 506 Other:MORTG
AGE BOOK
417, PAGE 538


