Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Index Type= Land Records; Legal Seq= 1; Name= AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
198409170001 95520	09/17/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	LAND DEVELOPERS CONST CO	2	269			198309260001 79710	Other:REAL BOOK 437, PAGE 24
198409070001 89550	09/07/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BREWER, JAMES O. & MARY L	1	481	8	18		Lot#:16 Blk:4 Book:8 Pg:18
198410020002 07290	10/02/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	HARRIS, ROBERT T. & DEBOR	4	170	6	42		Lot#:6 Blk:3 Book:6 Pg:42 Desc:APPLEC ROSS, A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS
198410150002 18440	10/15/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	BECNEL, ANTHONY & ANNA	5	440				Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 420, PAGE 865
198410260002 26330	10/26/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	6	599			198408100001 70880	Other:BOOK 453, PAGE 823
198410310002 29660	10/31/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	FULTON CONST CO INC	7	94	9	1		Lot#:9 Book:9 Pg:1 Desc:SUNNY MEADOWS, 2ND SECTOR
198411010002 30860	11/01/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	7	228			198409060001 88590	Other:REAL 2495, PAGE 935 REAL 1, PAGE 317
198411020002 32050	11/02/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	LITTLE, C. KEVIN & LISA H	7	306	7	86		Lot#:5 Blk:D Book:7 Pg:86 Desc:FOX HAVEN, 1ST SECTOR
198411150002 40700	11/15/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	BRASHER, ROBERT D. & MARS	8	942				Sec:1 Twn:20S Rng:2W Qt:NE1/4 BQt:NW1/4 Other:NORTH ROW OF SHELBY COUNTY HWY NO 11
198411190002 42390	11/19/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	9	305				Other:BOOK 7, P AGE 306
198411210002 44580	11/21/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	FULTON CONST CO INC	9	626			198408160001 74960	Other:REAL BOOK 454, PAGE 97
198411260002 46950	11/26/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	INZINNA, ANTHONY & LOUISE	9	728	8	51		Lot#:19 Blk:1 Book:8 Pg:51 Desc:WOODF ORD, A SUBDIVISION OF INVERNESS

198412060002 54600	12/06/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	STAGNER, JIMMY R. & CAROL	10	959	7	101	Lot#:2 Blk:3 Book:7 Pg:101 Desc:WILLOW GLEN
198412060002 54840	12/06/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantee	MORTGAGE	GREER, WESLEY E. & JOY C.	10	847	8	152	Lot#:25 Book:8 Pg:152 Desc:BROKEN BOW, 2ND ADDITION
198501150000 12820	01/15/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	AMSOUTH BANK N.A.	14	887			Other:VOLUME 9, PAGE 728
198412100002 57190	12/10/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	J.D. SCOTT CONST CO INC	11	208			Other:REAL BOOK 452, PAGE 520
198412210002 65460	12/21/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	ROY MARTIN CONST INC	12	459			Other:REAL BOOK 448, PAGE 18
198412270002 66090	12/27/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	12	636			Other:BOOK 8, PAGE 942
198412270002 66070	12/27/1984 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	12	635			Other:BOOK 9, PAGE 852
198502050000 28280	02/05/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	CITICORP HOMEOWNER S INC	16	970			Other:VOLUME 13, PAGE 637
198502050000 28300	02/05/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	UNION BANK & TRUST CO	16	971			Other:BOOK 12, PAGE 542
198502070000 29920	02/07/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOVRAN MORTGAGE CORP	17	265			Other:VOLUME 442, PAGE 369
198502070000 30050	02/07/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOVRAN MORTGAGE CORP	17	271			Other:VOLUME 396, PAGE 455
198502070000 30070	02/07/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOVRAN MORTGAGE CORP	17	251			Other:VOLUME 444, PAGE 102
198502070000 31050	02/07/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOVRAN MORTGAGE CORP	17	256			Other:VOLUME 7, PAGE 118
198502070000 31090	02/07/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	SOVRAN MORTGAGE CORP	17	274			Other:VOLUME 391, PAGE 272
198502110000 32450	02/11/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	FED HOME LOAN MORT ASOC	17	563			Other:VOLUME 11, PAGE 364
198503070000 51980	03/07/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	J.R. SCOTT CONST CO INC	20	132			Other:REAL BOOK 446, PAGE 340
198504160000 84170	04/16/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DEAN CONST CO INC	24	135			Other:REAL BOOK 7, PAGE 528
198504010000 72230	04/01/1985 12:00:00	AMSOUTH MORTGAGE CO INC	Grantor	RELEASES	DRENNING, JAMES & MA- ETAL	22	506			Other:MORTG AGE BOOK 417, PAGE 538